
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 2

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
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Unpaid Obligations
(10-15)=(17+18)

 : Office of the Secretary

 : 07 001 0300001

Fund Cluster

Organization Code (UACS)

Department  : Department of Education (DepEd)

 : 06 - Business Related Funds

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity

 : Regional Office - I

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Operations 300000000000000 34,908,805.71 1,118,961.71 36,027,767.42 1,912,976.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,912,976.73 568,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,053,783.29290,860.0034,114,790.69568,333.44

OO : Access of every Filipino to an enhanced basic education
program enabling them to prepare for further education and the
world of work achieved q

34,908,805.71 1,118,961.71 36,027,767.42 1,912,976.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,912,976.73 568,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,053,783.29290,860.0034,114,790.69568,333.44310000000000000

EDUCATION POLICY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 34,908,805.71 1,118,961.71 36,027,767.42 1,912,976.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,912,976.73 568,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,053,783.29290,860.0034,114,790.69568,333.44310100000000000

Curricular programs, learning management models,
standards and strategy development

310100100004000 34,908,805.71 1,118,961.71 36,027,767.42 1,912,976.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,912,976.73 568,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,053,783.29290,860.0034,114,790.69568,333.44

MOOE 14,719,974.24 1,118,961.71 15,838,935.95 1,912,976.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,912,976.73 568,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 568,333.44 290,860.00 1,053,783.2913,925,959.22

CO 20,188,831.47 0.00 20,188,831.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,188,831.47

Sub-Total, Operations 34,908,805.71 1,118,961.71 36,027,767.42 1,912,976.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,912,976.73 568,333.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,053,783.29290,860.0034,114,790.69568,333.44

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00PS 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

1,118,961.71 0.00MOOE 1,912,976.73 290,860.001,912,976.73 0.00568,333.44 1,053,783.290.00 0.00 568,333.4415,838,935.95 13,925,959.220.00 0.0014,719,974.24

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00

0.00 0.0020,188,831.4720,188,831.47 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 20,188,831.470.00CO 0.000.00

1,912,976.73 0.00 1,053,783.290.001,118,961.71 0.000.0036,027,767.4234,908,805.71 568,333.441,912,976.730.00 0.00 568,333.44GRAND TOTAL 34,114,790.69 290,860.00

0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

0.00 1,053,783.290.000.0014,719,974.24 13,925,959.221,912,976.73 0.00MOOE 15,838,935.95 290,860.001,912,976.73 568,333.44 0.001,118,961.71 568,333.440.00

0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.00 0.00

20,188,831.470.000.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0020,188,831.47 0.00 0.00 0.0020,188,831.47 0.00 0.00
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